
 

Work Placement Price List for Dutch College Students, 2013 

ACCOMMODATION 
ESE SELF CATERING 

APARTMENTS 
 

10 WEEK PACKAGE 
Students Share in Twin 

Bedroom 

12 WEEK PACKAGE 
Students Share in Twin 

Bedroom 

20 WEEK PACKAGE 
Students Share in Twin 

Bedroom 

Single Room 
Supplement 
(per week) 

 
King’s Gate     
(Economy) 

 

 
€2020 

 
€2350 
 

 
€3670 

 
€70 

 
Meridjan 
 (Superior) 

 
€2280 

 
€2650 

 
€4150 
 

 
€75 

 
Belmonte 
(Superior) 

 

 
€2280 

 
€2650 

 
€4150 
 

 
€75 

 
Land’s End 
(Superior) 

 

 
€2280 

 
€2650 

 
€4150 
 

 
€75 

 

 

Please note: 

• For Summer Season Prices (03/06/to 01/09/2012) please add supplement of  €50 per week. 

• For Extra Weeks please add €165 for Economy  accommodation and €185 for Superior Accommodation in a Twin room. 

• These prices are valid only for bookings made at least 14 weeks prior to commencement of the work placement .  Students will be expected to pay a €200 non-

refundable deposit at least 12 weeks prior to arrival. We reserve the right to revise the price due to flight expenses for payments affected after this period. 

• Students requesting a placement period of of fewer than 10 weeks should apply stating their work requirements but please note that most companies will only 

consider 10 weeks as a minimum. 

• ESE reserves the right to change prices and conditions at any time. 

 

These packages include: 

• Return Flights from Schipol Airport. 

• Airport representative & Transfers to / from airport / accommodation in Malta. 

• Accommodation in a shared bedroom in a self-catering apartment as booked. 

• 20 lessons of English for Work Purposes or General English in the first week, followed by 4 lessons of English or a tutorial every subsequent week during the 

student’s stay in Malta. 

• English Certificate stating level achieved during English Course. 

• Induction / Welcome Talk to acquaint student with immediate school area, introduction to work placement, etc. 

• Welcome Evening. 

• Half Day Trip to Valletta including the Malta Experience Show. 

• Suitable Work Placement allocation in the student’s area of study. 

• Progress report to student’s college (on request ). 

• Placement Support. 

• 24/7 Welfare support guidance. 

• Free Wi-Fi at ESE School and apartments. 

• Use of Self-Study materials. 

 

Payment of fees: 

By Bank Transfer: European School of English Ltd, HSBC High Street Sliema, SLM01, Malta, Bank Swift Code:  MMEBMTMT, Account 006-074413-451,  

IBAN: MT28MMEB44060000000006074413451 

 

Terms & Conditions:  Please view our full T&C at : http://www.ese-edu.com/information/terms  

 

 

European School of English 

Paceville Avenue, Paceville, St. Julian’s STJ3103, MALTA 

Tel. +356 2137 3789; Fax:+ 356 2137 3725; email: workplacement@ese-edu.com  

 


