

## Learning for Life

# Work Placement Price List for Dutch College Students, 2013

ACCOMMODATION ESE SELF CATERING APARTMENTS	10 WEEK PACKAGE Students Share in Twin Bedroom	12 WEEK PACKAGE Students Share in Twin Bedroom	20 WEEK PACKAGE Students Share in Twin Bedroom	Single Room Supplement (per week)
King's Gate (Economy)	€2020	€2350	€3670	€70
Meridjan (Superior)	€2280	€2650	€4150	€75
Belmonte (Superior)	€2280	€2650	€4150	€75
Land's End (Superior)	€2280	€2650	€4150	€75

#### Please note:

- For Summer Season Prices (03/06/to 01/09/2012) please add supplement of €50 per week.
- For Extra Weeks please add €165 for Economy accommodation and €185 for Superior Accommodation in a Twin room.
- These prices are valid only for bookings made at least 14 weeks prior to commencement of the work placement. Students will be expected to pay a €200 non-refundable deposit at least 12 weeks prior to arrival. We reserve the right to revise the price due to flight expenses for payments affected after this period.
- Students requesting a placement period of fewer than 10 weeks should apply stating their work requirements but please note that most companies will only
  consider 10 weeks as a minimum.
- ESE reserves the right to change prices and conditions at any time.

## These packages include:

- Return Flights from Schipol Airport.
- Airport representative & Transfers to / from airport / accommodation in Malta.
- Accommodation in a shared bedroom in a self-catering apartment as booked.
- 20 lessons of English for Work Purposes or General English in the first week, followed by 4 lessons of English or a tutorial every subsequent week during the student's stay in Malta.
- English Certificate stating level achieved during English Course.
- Induction / Welcome Talk to acquaint student with immediate school area, introduction to work placement, etc.
- Welcome Evening
- Half Day Trip to Valletta including the Malta Experience Show.
- Suitable Work Placement allocation in the student's area of study.
- Progress report to student's college (on request).
- Placement Support.
- 24/7 Welfare support guidance.
- Free Wi-Fi at ESE School and apartments.
- Use of Self-Study materials.

## Payment of fees:

By Bank Transfer: European School of English Ltd, HSBC High Street Sliema, SLM01, Malta, Bank Swift Code: MMEBMTMT, Account 006-074413-451, IBAN: MT28MMEB440600000000000074413451

Terms & Conditions: Please view our full T&C at: http://www.ese-edu.com/information/terms

Paceville Avenue, Paceville, St. Julian's STJ3103, MALTA

Tel. +356 2137 3789; Fax:+ 356 2137 3725; email: workplacement@ese-edu.com